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Friday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Palmyra Bowling
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Scratch Team High Scratch High HDCP Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Pins Avg HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON LOST UnEarned

1 9 Team 9 4 0 2306 1457 485 283 528 1457 811 2306 4 0
2 6 Split Happens 3 1 2436 1734 577 199 612 1734 846 2436 3 1
3 1 Herm-Its 3 1 2435 1784 594 184 614 1784 831 2435 3 1
4 3 The G.B.U. 3 1 2384 1796 598 181 622 1796 818 2384 3 1
5 7 Bamalito 2 2 2364 1530 509 260 554 1530 832 2364 2 2
6 8 Lucky 2 2 2350 1849 615 164 674 1849 841 2350 2 2
7 2 Roadrunners 1 3 2386 1480 492 276 529 1480 831 2386 1 3
8 4 Fab Four 1 3 2317 1594 530 241 561 1594 802 2317 1 3
9 5 Misfits 1 3 2312 1586 528 244 566 1586 808 2312 1 3

10 10 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Herm-Its 803 801 831 2435 3 <---> Roadrunners 797 831 758 2386 1
3-4 The G.B.U. 789 777 818 2384 3 <---> Fab Four 722 802 793 2317 1
5-6 Misfits 742 808 762 2312 1 <---> Split Happens 846 797 793 2436 3
7-8 Bamalito 832 816 716 2364 2 <---> Lucky 841 742 767 2350 2

9-10 Team 9 745 811 750 2306 4 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

674 Lucky 1849 Lucky 846 Split Happens 2436 Split Happens
622 The G.B.U. 1796 The G.B.U. 841 Lucky 2435 Herm-Its
614 Herm-Its 1784 Herm-Its 832 Bamalito 2386 Roadrunners

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 213 Steve Weiss 537 Thomas Lewandoski 246 Benjamin Brehm 672 Robert Andrews

197 Terry Bedleyoung 522 Terry Bedleyoung 243 Steve Weiss 654 Thomas Lewandoski
196 Jim Strine 510 Robert Andrews 236 Robert Andrews 626 Robert Leiby

Women 187 Karen Beattie 477 Karen Beattie 231 Sandy Teahl 657 Erma Weigel
180 Mary Thompson 461 JoAnn Heisey 229 Liz Cummings 643 Sandy Teahl
157 JoAnn Heisey 448 Mary Thompson 225 Mary Thompson 610 Linda Schindler
157 Sandy Teahl 610 Doris Theurer

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

674 Lucky 1849 Lucky 846 Split Happens 2436 Split Happens
622 The G.B.U. 1796 The G.B.U. 841 Lucky 2435 Herm-Its
614 Herm-Its 1784 Herm-Its 832 Bamalito 2386 Roadrunners

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 213 Steve Weiss 537 Thomas Lewandoski 246 Benjamin Brehm 672 Robert Andrews

197 Terry Bedleyoung 522 Terry Bedleyoung 243 Steve Weiss 654 Thomas Lewandoski
196 Jim Strine 510 Robert Andrews 236 Robert Andrews 626 Robert Leiby

Women 187 Karen Beattie 477 Karen Beattie 231 Sandy Teahl 657 Erma Weigel
180 Mary Thompson 461 JoAnn Heisey 229 Liz Cummings 643 Sandy Teahl
157 JoAnn Heisey 448 Mary Thompson 225 Mary Thompson 610 Linda Schindler
157 Sandy Teahl 610 Doris Theurer

Individual High Averages
Men 179.00 Thomas Lewandoski 174.00 Terry Bedleyoung 170.00 Robert Andrews
Women 159.00 Karen Beattie 153.67 JoAnn Heisey 149.33 Mary Thompson
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Friday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Palmyra Bowling
Team Rosters

High High To Raise High High To Raise
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg +1 ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg +1

1 - Herm-Its   HDCP=184  Avg=594
14 Virginia Owsiak 131 62 393 3 144 393 399

8 Victor S. Caruso bk131 62 0 0 0 0
2 JoAnn Heisey 153 42 461 3 157 461 463

34 Thomas J. Lewandoski 179 18 537 3 188 537 543

2 - Roadrunners   HDCP=276  Avg=492
69 Janice L. Boyer 114 77 343 3 117 343 347
68 Benjamin F. Brehm 123 69 370 3 167 370 374
41 Rachel Heisey 121 71 364 3 145 364 368

5 Linda Schindler 134 59 403 3 146 403 407

3 - The G.B.U.   HDCP=181  Avg=598
26 Don Davies 142 52 426 3 144 426 432
49 Robert W. Andrews 170 27 510 3 182 510 516
35 Ronnie Gordon 145 49 436 3 150 436 440
12 Robert W. Messersmith 141 53 424 3 156 424 428

4 - Fab Four   HDCP=241  Avg=530
56 Donna Strine 109 81 328 3 118 328 332
60 Cheryl Dellasega 120 72 0 0 0 0
59 Louise Henderson 134 59 404 3 156 404 406
57 Jim Strine 167 29 502 3 196 502 506

5 - Misfits   HDCP=244  Avg=528
46 Sandy Teahl 140 54 421 3 157 421 425

115 Doris Bennetch 116 75 349 3 137 349 353
61 Pam Roth 120 72 0 0 0 0
13 Al Pantaleo bk152 43 0 0 0 0

6 - Split Happens   HDCP=199  Avg=577
27 Doris E. Theurer 129 63 388 3 134 388 392
36 Erma Weigel 141 53 423 3 145 423 429
31 John G. Theurer 141 53 425 3 153 425 427
29 Steve Weiss 166 30 498 3 213 498 504

7 - Bamalito   HDCP=260  Avg=509
50 Liz Cummings 129 63 387 3 155 387 393

7 Mary Thompson 149 45 448 3 180 448 452
30 Valorie Bowman bk101 89 0 0 0 0

1 Anthony Sciotti 130 63 392 3 151 392 394

8 - Lucky   HDCP=164  Avg=615
18 Robert Leiby 154 41 464 3 175 464 466
23 Rosalie Leiby 128 64 386 3 142 386 388
24 Karen Beattie 159 36 477 3 187 477 483
28 Terry Bedleyoung 174 23 522 3 197 522 528

9 - Team 9   HDCP=283  Avg=485
63 Theresa M. Martin 125 67 377 3 139 377 379
62 Kevin Coupe 120 72 360 3 149 360 366
39 VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0
40 VACANT 120 72 0 0 0 0

10 - Bye   HDCP=0  Avg=0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk02  05/03   7-  3   1-  6   2-  9   5- 10   8-  4
Wk03  05/10   4-  5   9-  8  10-  1   3-  2   6-  7

Important Messages
Summer Senior Bowlers.

League starts April 26, 2024 - August 9, 2024
Your cost is $10.00 per week.
$10 Bowling Gift Card for the members of the winning team.

League Secretary Code - 13710
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